Timetable report
(Printed Date: 2020-08-17)

Monday-Friday
Dinnington - Wales

625

Days

Service No

Trip Note Code
Monksbridge Road
Dinnington Intc

South Anston, Ryton Rd
Wales, High School

MTWHF MTWHF

625

07:35
07:40
07:52
08:07

625

07:36
07:41
07:53
08:08



Timetable report

(Printed Date: 2020-08-17) 625
Monday-Friday

Wales - Dinnington

Days MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF
Service No 625 625 625 625

Trip Note Code

Wales, High School 15:06 15:15 16:05 16:06

South Anston, Ryton Rd 15:18 15:27 16:17 16:18
Dinnington Intc 15:28 15:37 16:27 16:28
Monksbridge Road 15:33 15:42 16:32 16:33



